TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
AGI Coporation		09/01/2011	CORPORATION: TAIWAN

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DSM-AGI Corporation	
Street Address:	No. 31 Ta Kung Road, Tayuan New Ind. Park	
Internal Address:	Tayuan Hsiang	
City:	Tayuan Hsien	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: TAIWAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2753816	AGISYN

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 4806559536

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Email: trademarks@iplawusa.com

Correspondent Name: Schmeiser, Olsen & Watts, LLP

Address Line 1: 18 E. University Drive, Ste. 101

Address Line 4: Mesa, ARIZONA 85201

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: API.15852

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name:

Address Line 1: Address Line 2:

Address Line 3:

TRADEMARK REEL: 005089 FRAME: 0072 0 00 07538

Address Line 4:	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Albert L. Schmeisr
Signature:	/Albert L. Schmeiser/
Date:	08/09/2013
Total Attachments: 1 source=TB20130225#page1.tif	

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005089 FRAME: 0073

經濟部國際貿易局

BUREAU OF FOREIGN TRADE MINISTRY OF ECONOMIC AFFAIRS

NO.1, HU-KOU STREET, TAIPEI, TAIWAN, REPUBLIC OF CHINA

TEL:(02)23510271 FAX:(02)23217241

Ref. No.07182013

Date: Jul. 18, 2013

To Whom It May Concern:

This is to certify that the data of the following company are registered with this Bureau.

Name of Firm (in Chinese): 新力美科技股份有限公司

(in English): DSM-AGI CORPORATION

Location of Business: NO.31, TA KUNG RD., TAYUAN NEW IND. PARK, TAYUAN HSIANG.

TAOYUAN HSIEN, TAIWAN

Original Name of Firm: AGI CORPORATION

(From May 19, 2000)

Change in the Name of Firm: DSM-AGI CORPORATION

(From Sep. 1, 2011)

Business Account Number: 35860547

RECORDED: 08/09/2013

Sincerely,

L.W.Lee

L.W. Lee Section Chief

Export / Import Administration Division

TRADEMARK REEL: 005089 FRAME: 0074